FOR A LIMITED TIME
Get up to 25% off select
Acrodisc® syringe filters
wwPTFE Membrane
The water wettable hydrophilic polytetrafluoroethene
(wwPTFE) membrane is an all-purpose, hydrophilic
membrane for aqueous, acidic, basic, non-aggressive
organic, and aggressive organic solutions. The wwPTFE

Pall
Competitor 1
Ordering Information
Acrodisc Syringe Filters, 13 mm with Universal
wwPTFE Membrane
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.  	 Description	 Pkg
MP76308-728	 2400	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, with 	 300/pkg
		  minispike, female luer lock/
		  male slip luer, non-sterile
MP76308-698	 2401	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, with 	 1000/pkg
		  minispike, female luer lock/
		  male slip luer, non-sterile
MP76308-700	 2402	 0.45 µm wwPTFE, with 	 50/pkg
		  minispike, female luer lock/
		  male slip luer, non-sterile
MP76308-702	 2403	 0.45 µm wwPTFE, with 	 1000/pkg
		  minispike, female luer lock/
		  male slip luer, non-sterile
Acrodisc Syringe Filters, 25 mm with Universal
wwPTFE Membrane
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.  	 Description	 Pkg
MP76308-634	 4927	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile	 200/pkg
MP76308-636	 4929	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile	 1000/pkg
MP76308-638	 4914	 0.45 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile	 200/pkg
MP76308-640	 4932	 0.45 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile	 1000/pkg
Acrodisc One PSF Syringe Filters, 25 mm
with wwPTFE Membrane
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.  	 Description	 Pkg
MP76308-662	 AP-4910	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile	 200/pkg
MP76308-666	 AP-4912	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, non-sterile 	 1000/pkg
MP76308-668	 AP-4913	 0.2 µm GXF/wwPTFE	 200/pkg
		  non-sterile
MP76308-672	 AP-4915	 0.2 µm GXF/wwPTFE	 1000/pkg
		  non-sterile
MP76308-674	 AP-4916	 0.45 µm wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
		  non-sterile
MP76308-678	 AP-4918	 0.45 µm wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
		  non-sterile
MP76308-680	 AP-4919	 0.45 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
		  non-sterile
MP76308-684	 AP-4921	 0.45 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
		  non-sterile
Receive up to 25% off of VWR published list price Pall Acrodisc Syringe Filters between December 3, 2021 to December 31, 2022.
Products Ordered must be from list associated for this promotion. Promotion ends December 31, 2022. Visit vwr.com/pall for
information on qualifying products. For further details contact your VWR or Pall rep.